
League Schedule

2017 CYO Girls Soccer (4)

TEAM NUMBER and NAME

Incarnation (4)1

St. Albert (4)2

St. Charles (4)3

St. Helen (4)4

St. Luke5

Saturday, 8/26/2017 Monday, 8/28/2017

4 Shellenbarger6:30pm4at32at Shellenbarger10:00am

1 3at St. Albert2:00pm

Tuesday, 8/29/2017 Wednesday, 8/30/2017

5 St. Albert6:30pm1at21at Oak Grove #436:30pm

St. Luke (n)6:30pm5at3

Tuesday, 9/5/2017 Wednesday, 9/6/2017

5 St. Albert5:30pm3at22at St. Luke (n)6:30pm

Ascension6:30pm4at1

Thursday, 9/7/2017 Saturday, 9/9/2017

4 St. Luke (n)10:00am3at45at Shellenbarger6:30pm

St. Luke (n)11:00am5at1

Monday, 9/11/2017 Tuesday, 9/12/2017

2 Oak Grove #415:30pm1at24at Shellenbarger5:30pm

3 1at Oak Grove #416:30pm

Thursday, 9/14/2017 Saturday, 9/16/2017

5 Shellenbarger9:00am1at43at St. Luke (n)5:30pm

St. Luke (n)2:00pm5at2

Monday, 9/18/2017 Wednesday, 9/20/2017

1 St. Albert5:30pm2at35at Oak Grove #435:30pm

Thursday, 9/21/2017 Saturday, 9/23/2017

5 Shellenbarger10:00am4at34at St. Luke (n)6:30pm

St. Albert2:00pm2at5

Monday, 9/25/2017 Tuesday, 9/26/2017

4 Oak Grove #416:30pm3at12at St. Albert6:30pm
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